TLA6400 Series Logic Analyzer Fact Sheet
The Perfect Blend of Performance, Ease of Use, and Affordability
Featuring:
 iCapture™ eliminates messy double probing of signals
 iView™ time-correlated digital-analog view to clearly
see how analog anomalies affect your digital signals
 Up to 667MHz state acquisition provides analysis of

MagniVu™ acquisition’s high speed
timing resolution of up to 40 ps
Key specifications and ordering information
8/12      MJ/WWW   52W-28432-0
TLA6400 Series Logic Analyzer Fact Sheet
© 2012 Tektronix www.tektronix.com/tla6000
Models Channels
(per module) State Clock Rate Record Length
(Full CH)
Timing
(Half/Full CH)
Timing
(MagniVu™
acquisition)
TLA6401 34 333MHz (std)
667MHz (opt)
2Mb (std), 4Mb, 8Mb,
16Mb, 32Mb, 64Mb 312.5ps / 625ps 40 ps
TLA6402 68 333MHz (std)
667MHz (opt)
2Mb (std), 4Mb, 8Mb,
16Mb, 32Mb, 64Mb 312.5ps / 625ps 40 ps
TLA6403 102 333MHz (std)
667MHz (opt)
2Mb (std), 4Mb, 8Mb,
16Mb, 32Mb, 64Mb 312.5ps / 625ps 40 ps
TLA6404 136 333MHz (std)
667MHz (opt)
2Mb (std), 4Mb, 8Mb,
16Mb, 32Mb, 64Mb 312.5ps / 625ps 40 ps
Key Options